herborner.X-N-PM
DATA SHEET
100% COATING = 0% CORROSION!
US
Subject to misprints and changes.
Illustrations may differ from actual product (scope of delivery)
2 • HERBORNER.X-N
TABLE OF CONTENTS

(220)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 370
XN100-210A-1004P 10 4
(100)
6
(150)
41.45

(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm) lb
XN100-240A-1004P 10 4
(100)
6
(150)
41.31

(220)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 410
XN100-270A-1004P 10 4
(100)
6
(150)
38.26

(220)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 395
XN100-270A-1504P 15 4
(100)
6
(150)
39.36

(260)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 448
XN100-330A-3004P 30 4
(100)
6
(150)
48.66

(315)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 647
XN100-330C-2004P 20 4
(100)
6
(150)
40.92

(260)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 579
XN100-330C-2504P 25 4
(100)
6
(150)
42.85

(220)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 437
XN125-250A-1004P 10 5
(125)
6
(150)
41.5

(220)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 454
XN125-270A-1504P 15 5
(125)
6
(150)
40.99

(260)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 469
XN125-270A-2004P 20 5
(125)
6
(150)
41.22

(260)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 502
XN125-270A-2504P 25 5
(125)
6
(150)
43.15

(315)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 638
XN125-270B-2004P 20 5
(125)
6
(150)
41.83

(260)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 534
XN125-270B-2504P 25 5
(125)
6
(150)
43.76

(315)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 666
XN125-270B-3004P 30 5
(125)
6
(150)
46.2

(315)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 595
XN125-330A-4004P 40 5
(125)
8
(200)
50.51

(350)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 909
XN125-330A-5004P 50 5
(125)
8
(200)
49.81

(350)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 934
XN150-250A-1004P 10 6
(150)
8
(200)
45.06

(220)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 543
XN150-270B-2004P 20 6
(150)
8
(200)
47.48

(260)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 643
XN150-270B-2504P 25 6
(150)
8
(200)
49.41

(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm) lb
XN150-270B-3004P 30 6
(150)
8
(200)
51.85

(315)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 709
XN150-270B-4004P 40 6
(150)
8
(200)
52.17

(350)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 886
XN150-300A-2504P 25 6
(150)
8
(200)
46.73

(315)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 793
XN150-300A-3004P 30 6
(150)
8
(200)
46.57

(315)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 719
XN150-300A-4004P 40 6
(150)
8
(200)
46.88

(350)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 895
XN150-400A-6004P 60 6
(150)
8
(200)
58.57

(388)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 1339
XN200-250A-1004P 10 8
(200)
10
(250)
49.41

(220)
8.46
(215)
16.89
(429)
21.06
(535)
14.96
(380)
16.14
(410)
1.26
(32)
0.79
(20) 544
XN200-250A-1504P 15 8
(200)
10
(250)
50.51

(260)
8.46
(215)
16.89
(429)
21.06
(535)
14.96
(380)
16.14
(410)
1.26
(32)
0.79
(20) 605
XN200-250A-2004P 20 8
(200)
10
(250)
50.97

(260)
8.46
(215)
16.89
(429)
21.06
(535)
14.96
(380)
16.14
(410)
1.26
(32)
0.79
(20) 627
XN200-270B-2004P 20 8
(200)
10
(250)
51.39

(260)
8.46
(215)
16.89
(429)
21.06
(535)
14.96
(380)
16.14
(410)
1.26
(32)
0.79
(20) 647
XN200-270B-2504P 25 8
(200)
10
(250)
53.32

(315)
8.46
(215)
16.89
(429)
21.06
(535)
14.96
(380)
16.14
(410)
1.26
(32)
0.79
(20) 780
XN200-270B-3004P 30 8
(200)
10
(250)
56.12

(315)
8.46
(215)
16.89
(429)
21.06
(535)
14.96
(380)
16.14
(410)
1.26
(32)
0.79
(20) 730
XN200-270B-4004P 40 8
(200)
10
(250)
56.44

(350)
8.46
(215)
16.89
(429)
21.06
(535)
14.96
(380)
16.14
(410)
1.26
(32)
0.79
(20) 906
XN200-350A-5004P 50 8
(200)
10
(250)
54.7

(350)
8.46
(215)
16.89
(429)
21.06
(535)
14.96
(380)
16.14
(410)
1.26
(32)
0.79
(20) 1037
XN200-350A-6004P 60 8
(200)
10
(250)
59.66

(388)
8.46
(215)
16.89
(429)
21.06
(535)
14.96
(380)
16.14
(410)
1.26
(32)
0.79
(20) 1256
XN200-350A-7504P 75 8
(200)
10
(250)
61.7